
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 6
BID OPENING

RESURFACING 2019 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
CONTRACT NO. 8320
DATE: 2/28/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 201, 399 (asphalt mill & pulverize)

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Tri-County Paving, Inc. $691,725.00 OK

Payne & Dolan, Inc. $691,907.50 OK

Poblocki Paving Corporation $743,813.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $785,800.00

 


