CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8320
Contract Name: RESURFACING 2019 — ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
Contractor: TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

Contract Value: $691,725.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the confract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Ny

" § Valuo of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Compary Type of Work Value | Contradt | wee | yge | spe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;‘:f.fv'ed
Bdlos Tropess Cood  Treciine \ |77 y373510 |0 || YONCINA | [T ] K
CNC Truelins|  Trwckiios ) O0|R|®vovow O] &
’ O0[o|ovovow (O] O
O|O|jojovaosana | 0] O
O|O|ojavaNngasa | 0| O
OO0 figvyandn | O 0
OO0 |OovOs0~ | O] O
O 0|0 |(OvONdNa | O |
OO0 |10vOnOn | O O
OO0 |10vONONa | O O
OO0 |0vOn0~n | O] O
O|0O|0)j0vandn | O] O
OO0 |0OvONON (O O
' Total #/3 §35 7|
Date Submitted: Y/ g/i a? Signec;: &WIA ‘/’4)? A////L/
FOR cm}us& ONLY
[ App roved [ Disapproved O Approved in Part
LOO % of contractis subcontracted
Date: 7///6/; g igned: ‘;;éﬂcfif/? é”‘)
fﬁobenﬁhiuips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Coqtrador_ )
Pt Compty e 1 =
Construction Office File . . . -

Trd- Crunbey g, T

L AT ol ot avnd

2, Méﬁ Locclervan o S e

% h /6%1%“"' wa M‘?’




